N&S

2016-2017 Lady Raiders Golf Schedule

Date Host Course Teams Time
Aug. 30 | Gulf Breeze Tiger Point Navarre, Gulf Breeze 3:30 p.m.
Sept. 1 | Navarre Hidden Creek Navarre, West Florida 3:30 p.m.
Sept. 6 | Navarre Hidden Creek Navarre, Catholic, Gulf 3:00 p.m.

Breeze,
Sept. 8 | Gulf Breeze Tiger Point Navarre, Gulf Breeze 3:30 p.m.
Sept. 13 | Catholic Osceola Navarre, Catholic, Gulf 3:30 am.
Breeze
Sept. 21 | Choctaw Ft. Walton Beach | Miracle Strip Invitational: 18 | 8:00 a.m.
Municipal holes
Sept. 22 | Navarre Hidden Creek Navarre, WF 3:30 p.m.
Sept. 27 | FCA A.C. Read 18 hole tournament 8:00 a.m.
Oct. 4 Pace Stoncbrook Navarre, Pace 3:30 p.m.
Oct. 6 Navarre Hidden Creek Navarre, Catholic, Gulf 3:30 p.m.
Breeze
Oct. 11 | Navarre Hidden Creek Districts: Navarre, Niceville, | 9:00 a.m.
Chiles, Leon, Lincoln
Oct. 18 | Bucholz Haile Plantation Regionals TBD
Oct. 25 Mission Inn and FHSAA Golf State TBD
& 26 Resort Championship




Tuesday September 6
Monday September 12
Tuesday September 13
Wednesday September 21
Thursday September 22
Monday September 26
Thursday October 6
Mon.-Wed. October 10-12
Mon.-Wed. October 17-19

Mon.-Wed. October 24-26

2016 Navarre Boy’s Golf Schedule

Tiger Point 3:30
Stonebrook $:00
Hidden Creek  3:30
Tanglewood 3:00
Ft. Walton Beach 8:30
A.C. Read 8:30
Stonebrook 3:30
Districts TBA

Fegionals TBA

State TBA
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